
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KURO WARRIOR Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Daly 529671 5/4228

 2 STILTON CORKY Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1K. Perz 520246 7/6225

 3 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1F. Wotton 520463 9/8135

 4 MARY'S REWARD 1 Last start winner DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2M. Spiteri 532533 3/2210

 5 TAKAHI CHISUM 2 Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/094

 6 LITTLE SALLY Last start winner DAP, 01/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/076

 7 STILTON CHEEKY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Perz 508043 6/5186

 8 FANCY LIQUOR Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4I. Forno 538369 1/0177

 9 TEDDY THE BEAR Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R9, P 3P (FEL)C 6C 5/4C. Proctor 532516 6/0170

 10 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1D. Smart 497760 4/3123

 11 COWGIRL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Smith 532847 5/3236

 12 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1201

 13 RODEO ETHICS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/2D. Smith 532852 4/2167

 14 FREAKISH ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6Y 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1128

 15 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0120

 16 WACKY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/2120

 17 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1114

 18 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1105

 19 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/1105

 20 JUNGLE FEVER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3C. Bell 529968 2/1102

 21 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2102

 22 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1102

 23 STELLIO Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/096

 24 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 526409 2/193

 25 SASSY SLYDER Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5Y 4M 5/1B. Williamson 478417 9/590

 26 BRUISER BRUCE Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/187

 27 DIG DEEP BUDDY Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/281

 28 ONLY SOMETIMES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/181

 29 BAR THE PUNK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1G. Mckinley 522893 9/780
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/480

 31 ANOTHER EBONY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4C. Galwey 523981 1/078

 32 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/066

 33 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/066

 34 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARY'S REWARD 1 Last start winner DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2M. Spiteri 532533 3/2210

 2 TAKAHI CHISUM 2 Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/094

 3 LITTLE SALLY Last start winner DAP, 01/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/076

 4 STILTON CHEEKY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Perz 508043 6/5186

 5 FANCY LIQUOR Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4I. Forno 538369 1/0177

 6 TEDDY THE BEAR Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R9, P 3P (FEL)C 6C 5/4C. Proctor 532516 6/0170

 7 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1D. Smart 497760 4/3123

 8 COWGIRL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Smith 532847 5/3236

 9 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1201

 10 RODEO ETHICS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/2D. Smith 532852 4/2167

 11 FREAKISH ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6Y 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1128

 12 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0120

 13 WACKY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/2120

 14 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1114

 15 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/1105

 16 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1105

 17 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1102

 18 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2102

 19 JUNGLE FEVER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3C. Bell 529968 2/1102

 20 STELLIO Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/096

 21 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 526409 2/193

 22 SASSY SLYDER Weighted points score PPK, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5Y 4M 5/1B. Williamson 478417 9/590

 23 BRUISER BRUCE Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/187

 24 DIG DEEP BUDDY Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/281

 25 ONLY SOMETIMES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/181

 26 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/480

 27 BAR THE PUNK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1G. Mckinley 522893 9/780

 28 ANOTHER EBONY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4C. Galwey 523981 1/078

 29 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/066

 30 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/066

 31 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAKAHI TIGER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 2P M/1J. Bertinato 538992 0/0120

 2 COWBOY ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1D. Smith 532848 0/0110

 3 WINSTON BEAU Last start placegetter DAP, 01/07/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 5P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/072

 4 TOMMY CORTEZ First start M/1R. Magri 536368 0/00

 5 RUSSIAN LUNATIC First start M/1L. Galea 537824 0/00

 6 OUTLAW ETHICS 1 First start M/1D. Smith 532853 0/00

 7 CALVIN 2 First start M/1P. Rodgers 537891 0/00

 8 AT THE OFFICE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/06/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 8P M/1C. Bell 534128 0/078

 9 SOMETHING FAB Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Erwin 527034 0/060

 10 AFFIRMATION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 6P M/1M. Wotton 526230 0/058

 11 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1F. Wotton 536369 0/046

 12 SHE'LL DO ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7Y 5P M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/046

 13 ALBURY MOB Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6Y 7P M/1L. Galea 532617 0/042

 14 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score DAP, 24/06/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1C. Bell 531423 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIERRA MOON Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 3C 3C 4C 4/1/1G. Mckinley 500300 12/4193

 2 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1F. Wotton 520463 9/8135

 3 TARA SWIFT Last start winner MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 4/1150

 4 SIMPLY PATCHES Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1P. Rodgers 521212 4/3144

 5 TAKAHI CHISUM 1 Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/094

 6 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Perz 508043 6/5186

 7 TAYLOR MADE GREY Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2G. Micallef 495465 6/2183

 8 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 1/0174

 9 ROCKSTAR ORTON 3 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 1/0108

 10 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2T. Craig 527316 4/290

 11 RODEO ETHICS 1 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/2D. Smith 532852 4/2167

 12 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2G. Micallef 531243 5/2141

 13 GOOD ODDS TYSON 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3F. Hurst 531155 2/1138

 14 FREAKISH ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6Y 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1128

 15 WACKY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/2120

 16 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1114

 17 JUSTIN'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/1108

 18 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/1105

 19 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1105

 20 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 526409 2/193

 21 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 01/07/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/188

 22 ONLY SOMETIMES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/181

 23 MOZZIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/480

 24 BLAZING XENI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVOURY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1C 3P 5/3M. Pryce 523013 3/1266

 2 SANDAVE DIAMOND Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/2R. Marsden 532548 3/2237

 3 HOW GOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5C 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 3/1216

 4 MARY'S REWARD 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3M. Spiteri 532533 3/2210

 5 HARD CASE WATSON Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2S. Simonetta 531153 3/2207

 6 TAP OUT DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 1P 5/3R. Metselaar 537726 3/1206

 7 CALAMITY ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/3D. Smith 532850 2/1204

 8 PROUD AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 6C 2P 2P 5/4R. King 535087 1/0194

 9 HYPERVENTILATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 3P 5/4J. Croser 524919 2/0192

 10 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 1/0174

 11 LAGOON ALASKA 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3R. Webster 536504 2/1168

 12 BONE COLLECTOR Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/4C. Bell 529969 2/0162

 13 HALF THINKING Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/4B. Riccio 526583 1/0161

 14 SORT OF SWEET Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Crouch 540900 1/0149

 15 GOOD ODDS TYSON 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/3F. Hurst 531155 2/1138

 16 WACKY ETHICS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/2120

 17 TAP OUT CLASSY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 8P 5/4R. Metselaar 537728 1/0115

 18 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1114

 19 DANIC'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/3G. Coles 497964 3/1109

 20 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 1/0108

 21 JUSTIN'S GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/1108

 22 PARALLEL REALITY 3 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/1105

 23 JUNGLE FEVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/3C. Bell 529968 2/1102

 24 HAND BREAK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 3P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1102

 25 TAKAHI CHISUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/094

 26 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 526409 2/193

 27 ROCK BURNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/093

 28 HOT STREAK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/188

 29 MOLLY'S PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4W. Crouch 501074 3/081

 30 ONLY SOMETIMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/181

 31 ANOTHER EBONY 4 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7P 5/4C. Galwey 523981 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLAZING XENI 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAKAHI TIGER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 2P M/1J. Bertinato 538992 0/0120

 2 COWBOY ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 22/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1D. Smith 532848 0/0110

 3 FAY MERCURY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 29/06/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/098

 4 SENTOSA DOLL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 12/06/2021, R2, Y

RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P

5P 2Y 2P M/1S. Simonetta 538829 0/0124

 5 KING OF STING First start M/1L. Galea 537825 0/00

 6 OUTLAW ETHICS 2 First start M/1D. Smith 532853 0/00

 7 FLAMEBEAU First start M/1M. Jenner 537537 0/00

 8 LET LOOSE First start M/1A. Crouch 540901 0/00

 9 CALVIN 1 First start M/1P. Rodgers 537891 0/00

 10 AT THE OFFICE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/06/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 8P M/1C. Bell 534128 0/078

 11 AFFIRMATION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/05/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 6P M/1M. Wotton 526230 0/058

 12 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1F. Wotton 536369 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 5 472 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 1/0174

 2 JOEY CORTEZ Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4R. Magri 536367 1/0169

 3 ZAPPA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4F. Micallef 532697 2/0168

 4 LAGOON ALASKA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/4R. Webster 536504 2/0168

 5 BIG HAMMER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. O'Brien 535108 1/0150

 6 DANI'S JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4A. Pagano 522483 2/0147

 7 TAKAHI MEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 2/0147

 8 GOOD ODDS TYSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4F. Hurst 531155 2/0138

 9 RUSTY BURNER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0117

 10 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 1/0108

 11 JUSTIN'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/0108

 12 TARAWI LOU Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3Y 5/4C. Proctor 538702 1/0108

 13 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0105

 14 ROCK BURNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/093

 15 WHO'S MY MOTHER Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4Y 5/4F. Micallef 532698 1/082

 16 FAWN FLASH Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 7P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 PHASE Last start placegetter MBR, 17/05/2021, R2, PR1 1P 1P 1P 5/2M. Eberand 534684 8/2234

 2 LIGHTNING KIWI Last start placegetter DAP, 24/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/2147

 3 STERLO MAGIC Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2G. Micallef 531241 4/2120

 4 ONE SHADOW Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Pagano 522488 6/0261

 5 ZIPPING KANSAS Weighted points score BUL, 25/05/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 1P 1C 5/3R. Magri 537200 4/2254

 6 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 7P 5/2C. Proctor 527735 7/2197

 7 JOEY CORTEZ Weighted points score BUL, 26/05/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4R. Magri 536367 1/0169

 8 ZAPPA Weighted points score BUL, 22/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4F. Micallef 532697 2/0168

 9 ON THE BUS Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5Y 5/4R. O'Brien 535110 5/0163

 10 GOOD ODDS TYSON 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4F. Hurst 531155 2/0138

 11 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 8Y 5/3D. Sultana 520512 6/1109

 12 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 1/0108

 13 JUSTIN'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/0108

 14 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/0105

 15 BUMPY JOHNSON 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 5P 5/3T. Craig 527316 4/190

 16 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 4Y 5/4F. Micallef 532698 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 TIMELY FASHION Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3M. Eberand 534705 2/1147

 2 TAKAHI MEL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 2/0147

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERGUM GEORGE 2 Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Scerri 508180 8/5237

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2R. Marsden 529645 12/9378

 2 FIVE SECOND RULE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 3Y 1/2D. Smith 526352 14/10292

 3 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 36/7326

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERGUM GEORGE 1 Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Scerri 508180 8/5237

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1M. Eberand 521735 36/27326

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOTIFIED Last start placegetter NOW, 14/06/2021, R5, P 6C 3P 5P 3/1/1C. O'Brien 532376 7/5153

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAY MERCURY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 29/06/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/098

 2 ANOTHER FAY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1F. Wotton 536369 0/046

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 06 July 2021

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STILTON FERGUS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3K. Perz 498942 4/190

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 July 2021 - 07:41 AM WST


